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Library 
   Q1  Is the required number of titles/ books in your Subject available in the Library? 

  

Good  Very Good 

 

Excellent 
 

       2% 3% 95% 
       

          

 

 

        

          

          

          

          

          

          

           

  

Total 1160 students answered this question. 

Q2 How is the system of cataloguing and arrangement 
of books in the Library ?  

  Good  Very Good Excellent 

 

5% 7% 88% 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q3 Whether the availability of reading space in the Library is sufficent ? 
  Good  Very Good Excellent 

      2% 7% 91% 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   Total 1160 students answered this question. 
     Q4 Wherther the library Staff is co-operative and helpful ? 

   

Good  Very Good Excellent 

 

 
 

     6% 10% 84% 
      

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         Total 1160 students answered this question. 

Administration/Physical Infrastructure 
 Q1 College Office is helpful and co-operative in administrative matters ? 

Good  Very Good Excellent 

 

6% 11% 83% 

   

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q2 Are there sufficient number of class rooms available in the college ? 

Good  Very Good 

 

Excellent 
 

    7% 9% 84% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   

Q3 Whether the available classrooms are neat and clean ? 

 

 
 

    

       Good  Very Good Excellent 
    3% 6% 91% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   
Q4 Is there proper light and ventilation available in the class rooms? 

 

 
 

    Good  Very Good Excellent 
    1% 4% 95% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       
       

       Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q5 How is the quality and availability of drinking water in  the college 
? 

 

 
 

    

       Good  Very Good Excellent 
    1% 2% 97% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q6 Whether the toilets are sufficient and well maintained ? 
 

  

 

 
 

    Good  Very Good Excellent 
    4% 6% 90% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

    
Q7 whether the availability of Laboratories and Lab Equipments is sufficient ? 

  

 

 
 

    Good  Very Good Excellent 
    3% 16% 81% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q8 Wherther the availability of common rooms/lawns in the campus is sufficicent ? 

Good  Very Good 

 

Excellent 
 

    1% 6% 93% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q9 How do you rate the level of various co-curricular/extra-curricular activities organized in the college ? 

Good  Very Good Excellent 
    

4% 6% 

 

90% 
 

    

       

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       Total 1160 students answered this question. 
    

  Broad Field : Time Sense 
 

  Q1 is the teacher punctual ? 
    Good  Very Good  Excellent 
    1% 2% 97% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q2 Does the teacher regularly take the Classes ? 

  

Good  Very Good  

 

Excellent 
 

    1% 1% 98% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

    
Q3 Does the teacher complete syllabus in time ? 

  Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

2% 3% 95% 

   

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q4 Does the teacher regulary take assignments ? 
  Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

3% 5% 92% 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Broad Field : Subject Command 

Q1 Does the teacher have command on subject ? 
  Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

3% 6% 91% 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q2 Is the teacher self confident ? 

 

Good  Very Good  Excellent 

2% 4% 94% 

   

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q3 Is the teacher able to communicate effectively ? 
  Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

2% 4% 94% 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
 
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q4 How effiective is the teaching methodolgy of the teacher ? 

 Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

6% 7% 87% 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

    
 
 

Board Field : Helping Attitude 
   Q1 Does the teacher have helping approach towards varied academic interests of students ? 

Good  Very Good  Excellent 

 

 
 

   3% 7% 90% 
    

       

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q2 Does the teacher help students in providing study material which is not readily available in the text books ? 

Good  Very Good  Excellent 
    3% 10% 87% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Q3 Does the teacher help students facing physical, emotional and learning challenges in realizing career goals, in 
realizing their strengths and developmental needs ? 

Good  Very Good  Excellent 
    5% 8% 87% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   

Q4 Does the teacher inspire students for ethical conduct ? 

 

 
 

   Good  Very Good  Excellent 
    4% 5% 91% 
    

 

 

     

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

        
 
Total 1160 students answered this question. 

   Q5 Does the teacher act as a role model ? 
   Good  Very Good  Excellent 

    5% 9% 86% 
    

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       Total 1160 students answered this question. 
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Students Feedback Analysis Report 2020-21 

       
Out of total 1160 responses, almost 90% students are satisfied with theoverall 

activities (in terms of command over subject, self confident, 
 Team work, helping attitude)  of the college..  

       

       

       Action Taken Report 

       
       1. Helping the students to feel more secure in meeting the challenge of new 

and old learning situations. 

2. Students have to build skills relevant to your coursework. 

3.  Encourage cooperative 

learning. 

4. Students have to maintain a social balance and take care of their health. 
 

 


